Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 5
11/03/2022 - 17:53

Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista Finale

Finale B

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DJUSIC, Dimitrije
TODOROVIC, Marko
BORSOS, Boris
MILOSEVIC, Marko
VUJANAC, Mihailo
KNEZEVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
PUTIC, Vidoje

Finale A

0O ~NO OB WNPE

KATIC, Dusan

SIMIC, Nikola
BANJAC, Danilo
GASIC, Mihailo

SAVIC, Aleksandar
SORAK, Stefan
STJEPANOVIC, Velimir
EREMIJA, Patrick

Rezervne prijave

ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
MITIC, Petar

GR.
04  CrvenaZvezda
05 Nis 2005

07  Spartak

05 Partizan

07 Radnicki 1969
06  Spartak

06 Pirat

06 PK Arena 2015
03 Partizan

05 11. April

04  NoviSad

04 11. April

01 NoviSad

92  Vojvodina

93 Partizan

05 Kantrida

03  Radnicki 1969
04  11. April

07 Leskovac

4:32.95
4:31.11
4:28.51
4:22.40
4:28.25
4:30.35
4:31.17
4:33.91

4:14.71
4:08.79
4:07.48
4:04.06
4:06.28
4:07.79
4:08.95
4:14.71

4:18.38
4:39.17
4:39.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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